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Z91
Z24
286
Z47
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Z05
Z45
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Celle
Suhl
Collmberg
Osteland
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Rostock
Frankfurt/M.
Essen
Gera
Weiden
Darmstadt
Kassel
Wirzburg
Koblenz
Oldenburg
Leer
Duisburg
Coesfeld
Landshut
Hamburg-Ost
Erfurt
Nurnberg
Hamburg
Goppingen
Freiburg
Havelland
Magdeburg
Harburg
Mulnchen
Braunschweig
Osnabriick

Bad Kreuznach

Hagen
Bamberg
Schwerin
Siegerland
Wiesbaden
Saarbrlicken
Ravensburg
Mainz
Regensburg
Dortmund
Holzminden
Flensburg
Fulda
Neustadt
Bielefeld

Fest-

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 30.04.2022

punkte Runden
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5.160
3.374
5.294
3.993
3.880
1.783
2.088
1.044
1.081
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Runden- Contest 1-6,

leitung
434
41
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DLPX, Ata
1.963
3.395
1.423
1.421

705
1.154
601
455
159
1.189
814
1.107
1.203
187
431
494
852
936
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709
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435
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Classic

DARC
CM
jagd
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695
182
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Fuchs-

Total
7.749
7.505
6.899
5.581
4.759
2.937
2.689
1.659
1.505
1.380
1.301
1.278
1.203
1.179
1.061
1.039
1.014

936
930
849
844
838
800
707
666
622
616
568
473
467
463
452
358
349
261
195
190
185
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176
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155
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Aktivitats-
monat
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